A TTV Wadgassen - SG Hulzweiler/Schwarzenholz

STTB

5

http://www.tt-info.net/tt-online.cgi?akt=1075&spk_nummer=450&spie...

2. Kreisklasse - Gr. Saarlouis Westsaar Herren
Saison 2012/2013 Vorrunde

TTV Wadgassen - SG Hulzweiler/Schwarzenholz 9:7
Spieltermin: 01.12.2012 18.30 Uhr

Einzelergebnisse gewertet

E1l Trenz, Alexander (H1.1) +

E2 Hewener, Christian (H1.2) +

E1l Birk, Fridolin (H1.1) +

E2 Kreutzer, Harald (H1.3) +

E3 Hein, Patrick (H1.3) +

E4 Zenner, Marc (H1.4) +

E5 Drews, Heinz (H1.7) +

E6 Hein, Gerhard (H1.9) +

D1 Hewener,C./Trenz,A.

D2 Hein,P./Hein,G.

D3 Drews,H./Zenner,M.

mod. Paarkreuz 6er

D1-D2 Hewener/Trenz
D2-D1 Hein/Hein
D3-D3 Drews/Zenner

E1-E2
E2-E1
E3-E4
E4-E3
E5-E6
E6-E5
E1-E1
E2-E2
E3-E3
E4-E4
E5-E5
E6-E6
D1-D1

lvonl

Trenz,Alexander
Hewener,Christian
Hein,Patrick
Zenner,Marc
Drews,Heinz
Hein,Gerhard
Trenz,Alexander
Hewener,Christian
Hein,Patrick
Zenner,Marc
Drews,Heinz
Hein,Gerhard

Hewener/Trenz

E3 Rettler, Karlheinz (H1.4) +

E4 Zell, Peter (H1.5) +

E5 Conrad, Andreas (H1.7) +

E6 Welsch, EliasEJ (H1.11) +

D1 Zell,P./Birk,F.

D2 Kreutzer,H./Welsch,E.

D3 Conrad,A./Rettler,K.

Satz 1
Kreutzer/Welsch 11:6
Zell/Birk 1:11
Conrad/Rettler 6:11
Kreutzer,Harald 11:9
Birk,Fridolin 11:13
Zell,Peter 11:4
Rettler,Karlheinz 11:8
Welsch,Elias 11:4
Conrad,Andreas 11:7
Birk,Fridolin 7:11
Kreutzer,Harald 11:8
Rettler,Karlheinz 12:14
Zell,Peter 15:13
Conrad,Andreas 10:12
Welsch,Elias 4:11
Zell/Birk 11:6

Satz 2
11:3
4:11
11:6
8:11
14:12
11:7
11:8
11:5
6:11
6:11
8:11
11:7
8:11
11:6
8:11
11:6

Satz3 Satz4 Satz5
11:3

7:11

11:5 8:11 11:6
7:11 15:17
7:11 4:11
11:6

5:11 11:5

11:7

8:11 7:11
8:11

11:5 11:9

4:11 8:11
11:7 11:6
12:10 13:11
4:11

11:6

542:520 Balle

Satze
3:0
0:3
3:2
1:3
1:3
3:0
3:1
3:0
1:3
0:3
3:1
1:3
3:1
3:1
0:3
3:0

Spiel Nr.58

Spiel
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0

31:27 9:7

02.12.2012 11:47



